



LWWHC Price List

- Psychology counselling by face-to-face, online or telephone, first 10 mins free consultation per client.
- \$150-270/55 mins with Medicare rebate \$82.30; your private insurance rebate (check with your insurer), 10% discount applies for valid government concession card holders. 10% discount applies if self-paid clients book and pay 6 sessions and over in advance; one discount applies only a time.
- Group Counselling Medicare (4-10 PP): \$50/person/60 mins with Medicare rebate \$23.80/person;
- Report writing or other writing services \$320 per hour + 10% GST or pro rata per 15 mins
- Call out or travel charge when meeting on client's choice: from 0.5 charged fee¹;
- Professional Supervision: \$180+ GST²;
- Group (3 persons and above) Professional Supervision: \$80/person+ GST²;
- Consultancy/organisational: work \$320 + 10% GST
- Training services: \$2400 per day + 10% GST;
- Specially-requesting charge³ 1.5X normal fee: Sat 9-1pm by appointment only \$190-290/55 mins, other times 1.5X normal fee;
- NDIS services as per the NDIS Price Guide;
- Workcover services as per the provider guidelines

Note

- 1. We can meet at our office or online or over phones. Alternatively, I can travel to your home or a designated place in the community with an additional call-out charge.
- 2. A consultation session normally comprises of 50 minutes clinical work plus 5 minutes case note writing.
- 3. Special requests can include working in non-normal business hours (before 9am and after 5pm Monday to Friday, Saturday and Sunday), meeting in a short notice (within 2 business days) and other requests to meet customer special needs in order to deliver a tailored service.
- 4. \$ refers to Australian dollars.

The prices of NDIS and Work Cover and the rebates from Medicare and private insurance services will be updated automatically as per relevant policies without further notice. Therefore, please check it within your responsibility before paying our services.